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OEM Reference

FORD 1110251
FORD 1140278
FORD YM212A315AB
Br SEAT 7D0615601A
: SEAT 7D0615601C
i SKODA 7D0615601A
SKODA 7D0615601C
VW 7D0615601A
VW 7D0615601C

OEM Cross Reference

www.de.stark-automotive.com

BOSCH 0986478569
BOSCH 0986478569
BREMBO 08917610
BREMBO 08917610
BREMBO 08917611
BREMBO 08917611
BOSCH 0986478569
BOSCH 0986478569
MEYLE 1155231052
MEYLE 1155231052
MEYLE 1155231052PD
MEYLE 1155231052PD
MEYLE 1155230019
MEYLE 1155230019
MEYLE 1155230019PD
MEYLE 1155230019PD
PEX 140726

CAR 142283
METZGER 14821

MAPCO 15881

A.B.S. 17190

sbs 1815202552
sbs 1815312552
VALEO 186801
VALEO 186801

NK 202552
METELLI 230767
METELLI 230767

FEBI BILSTEIN 23564

FEBI BILSTEIN 23564

ATE 24011301941
ATE 24111301941
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OEM

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

BORG & BECK
FREMAX

OPEN PARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI

DELPHI
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL

FTE

QUINTON HAZELL
MGA

ROULUNDS RUBBER
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING

Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

FIRST LINE

CAR

MINTEX

MINTEX

National

WOKING
WOKING

DON

REMY

RAICAM

VAICO

LPR

BBD4278
BD5609
BDA189710
BDC5216
BG3518
BG3518
BNO0O38
BNOO38E
BS7972
BS7972C
BS5216
BSF5216
D1473
D2564
DDF1158
DDF1158
DDF11581
DDF11581
DDF1158C1
DDF1158C1
DF766
DI956033
DSK2159
FBD1279
HPD283
MDC1436
MDC1436
NBD1075
P665900
P665900
PCD12562
RAD1311C
RD00261
V1040080
V2002P
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